FAAHG = YOG -ALTAF

0 BROADWAY SHOWS
30 BROADWAY SONGS

CONTEMTS
4 About The Shows 62 CATS
2% AIN'T MISBERAVING ~ Memory
Honeysuckle Rode 55 CHORUS LINE, A
a4 AMMIE “ﬂ'.llt] Oid For Love
Tomormow 74 COMPANY
32 AMYOME CAN WHISTLE Being Alive
Anyone Cany Whistle b6  EVITA
26 BABES IN ARMS - Dan't ﬂ'l'}' For Me .I\szl'iﬂl'l.l
My Funny Yalentine 7 FANTASTICKS, THE
30 BELLS ARE RINGING Try To Remember
fust In Time %1 FIDDLER 0N THE ROOF
15 BIG RIVER Sumrse, Sunsel
Worlds Apart 84 FINIAN'S RAINBOW
40 BOWS FROM SYRACLISE, THE Look, To The Ralnbow
Falling In Love With Love 86 FLOWER DRUM SONG
4} BYE 8YE BIRDIE 1 Envfoy Being A Cirl
Pat On A Happy Fice 89 FOLLIES
48 CABARET Broadway Baby
Caharet 25 FUNNY GIRL
§9  CAMELOT People
If Ever | Woulld Leave You 100 CIGH
&2  CAM.CAM g
It's All Bight With:-Me 10 CODSIELL
80 CAROUSEL Day By Day

You'll Mever Walk Alone



165
108
113
116
122
126
119
134
130
137
144
147

150

CGUYS & DOLLS
I 1 'Were A Bell

CYPSY
Everything’s Coming Up Roses

HELLO, DOLLYY
Helio, Dolly

HOW TO SUCCEED TN BLISINESS
| Bellewe In You

JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR
1 Don't Know How To Love Him

IUMEBD
The Mot Beautiful Girl Tn The World

NG AND I, THE
Hella, Young Lovers

BISMET
Stranger In Paradise
¥ISS ME KATE
Wunderbar

LA CAGE ALK POLLES
The Best Of Times

LITTLE MICHT MUSIC, A
Send Im The Clowns

MAMLE
Mame

MERRILY WE ROLL ALONG
Mot A Day Coes By

158
1535
160
162
164
166
169
174
177

180

1E8
183
188

MUSIC MAN, THE

Tl There Was You

MY FAIR LADY

On The Sreeet Where You Live

OELAHOMAI
Ok, What A Beaudful Momin”

OLIVER

As Long As He Needs Me
OMN A CLEAR DAY

On A Clear Day

ON YOUR TOES
There's A Small Hotel

FAINT YOUR WACON
1 Talk To The Troes

PAL JOEY
Bewliched

PORCY AND BESS
Summertime

ROAR OF THE CREASEPADNT,

THE SMELL OF THE CROWD. THE
Who Can 1 Tum Th

SHOW BOAT

Ol" Man River

SOUND OF MUSIC. THE
My Favorite Things

SOUTH PACIFIC
Som Emchanted Evening



22

Medium with a lift

HONEYSUCKLE ROSE

(From “AIN’T MISBEHAVIN’”’)

Words by ANDY RAZAF
Music by THOMAS (“FATS"”) WALLER

n [ r— !
m ¢ e NI | R e )
e) 4' : Ll . % e
mf A A A
) 2 ——f—| e : N+ 4t o1
Gm7 c13 Gm7 c13 Gm7 Cc13 GQtS C6
N N 1 ﬁ\‘ | ’\f§~j | | I
EEEEESES=S8ss= =S s= =
Ev -’ry hon-ey bee fills withjeal-ous -y when they see you out  with me, I don’t blame them,
:6’?‘». 18 j% T ——— =
yl’ Al D) v J ; - 1 i b (o] i
o g 2 -Jzi—ﬁ W’ b
m
CH—Y f | + - | t t i = |
e a1
F Gm7 F Fm Gol c13 F F7 Bb Db7/B C7° D7+5 Cdim C7-5 Gm7 Cc13
Fa) [ ———————
S == ====-==
[J) ~——
good - ness knows, Hon -ey Suck-le Rose. When you’re pass-in’ by
4 (———— A | |
o ——F—+ : T T+ ——
2 — 2 F e =1 22
i B B e :
2 DR ; : mj SEre————rr— ==
—Vd_d—t‘zi | b R . | | [ | v
2 o 3 e s
¥
Gm7 c13 Gm?7 C13 G9+5 C6 GI+5 C1 F Gm7 F
n N
= e e ;
g - 1 I 1 i i [#) ]
flow - ers droop and sigh, and I know the rea - son why, You’re much sweet-er,. good -ness knows,
2 i = i ] r“"s- ——
¥ 71 ; ¥ [ I |
y g [ h s r T |
Co— : =+ : I = : —] e S E—
== G - o = ;{ «— o ¥ Dbd

Copyright © 1929 by Santly Bros., Inc.

Copyright Renewed, Waller's interest controlled by Chappelt & Co., Inc. (Intersong Music, Publisher)
International Copyright Secured ALL RIGHTS RESERVED Printed in the U.S.A.
Unauthorized copying, arranging, adapting, recording or public performance is an infringement of copyright.
Infringers are liable under the law



