50 BROADWAY SHOWS 50 BROADWAY SONGS

CONTENTS

- 4 About The Shows
- 22 AIN'T MISBEFIAVIN' Honeysuckle Rose
- 24 ANNIE Tomorrow
- 32 ANYONE CAN WHISTLE Anyone Can Whistle
- 28 BABES IN ARMS My Funny Valentine
- 30 BELLS ARE RINGING Just in Time
- 35 BIG RIVER Worlds Apart
- 40 BOYS FROM SYRACUSE, THE Falling In Love With Love
- 43 BYE BYE BIRDIE Put On A Happy Face
- 46 CABARET Cabaret
- 49 CAMELOT If Ever I Would Leave You
- 52 CAN-CAN It's All Right With Me
- 60 CAROUSEL You'll Never Walk Alone

- 62 CATS Memory
- 55 CHORUS LINE, A What I Did For Love
- 74 COMPANY Being Alive
- 66 EVITA Don't Cry For Me Argentina
- 72 FANTASTICKS, THE Try To Remember
- 81 FIDDLER ON THE ROOF Sunrise, Sunset
- 84 FINIAN'S RAINBOW Look To The Rainbow
- 86 FLOWER DRUM SONG 1 Enjoy Being A Cirl
- 89 FOLLIES Broadway Baby
- 96 FUNNY GIRL People
- 100 CICI
- 102 CODSPELL Day By Day

	If I Were A Bell
108	CYPSY Everything's Coming Up Roses
113	HELLO, DOLLYI Hello, Dollyi
116	HOW TO SUCCEED IN BUSINESS I Believe In You
122	JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR I Don't Know How To Love Him
126	JUMBO The Most Beautiful Girl In The World
119	KING AND I, THE Hello, Young Lovers
134	KISMET Stranger In Paradise
130	KISS ME KATE Wunderbar
137	The Best Of Times
144	LITTLE NICHT MUSIC, A Send in The Clowns
147	MAME Mame
150	MERRILY WE ROLL ALONG Not A Day Coes By

105 CUYS & DOLLS

	Till There Was You
155	MY FAIR LADY On The Street Where You Live
160	OKLAHOMAI Oh, What A Beautiful Momin*
162	OLIVER As Long As He Needs Me
164	ON A CLEAR DAY On A Clear Day
166	ON YOUR TOES There's A Small Hotel
169	PAINT YOUR WACON I Talk To The Trees
174	PAL JOEY Bewitched
177	PORCY AND BESS Summertime
180	ROAR OF THE CREASEPAINT, THE SMELL OF THE CROWD, THE Who Can I Turn To
185	SHOW BOAT Ol' Man River
183	SOUND OF MUSIC, THE My Favorite Things
188	SOUTH PACIFIC Some Enchanted Evening

158 MUSIC MAN, THE

HONEYSUCKLE ROSE

(From "AIN'T MISBEHAVIN'")

